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Training
9 on IX: Pregnancy, Parenting, and Marital Requirements
Implementing Title IX in Health Professions

New Title IX Regulations: Pregnant and Parenting Student Protections

2024 Title IX Regulations - What You Need to Know

2024 Title IX Regulations Webinar for Higher Education Institutions

Deputy Coordinator Roundtable Discussion
Deputy Coordinator Roundtable Discussion
Overview of the 2024 Title IX Regulations
Overview of the 2024 Title IX Regulations
Discussing Barriers to Reporting Sexual Assault
Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion
Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion
Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion
Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion

Advisor Roundtable Discussion

Advisor Roundtable Discussion

Advisor Roundtable Discussion

Investigator Roundtable Discussion

Investigator Roundtable Discussion

Investigator Roundtable Discussion

Title IX/VAWA Investigator Training

Title IX/VAWA Investigator Training

Title IX/VAWA Investigator Training

Title IX/VAWA Hearing Officer Training

Title IX/VAWA Hearing Officer Training
Investigation Report Writing

Hearing Officer and Decision Maker Certification
Hearing Officer and Decision Maker Certification
Title IX Compliance and Athletics Certification
Title IX Coordinator & Administration Level Two Certification
Title IX Coordinator & Administration Level One Certification
NASPA Title IX Training Certificate Program
NASPA Title IX Training Certificate Program
Title IX Hearing Officer & Decision-Maker Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level One Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level One Certification
Title IX Hearing Advisors Certifiication

Title IX Hearing Chairs Certification

Provider

NACCOP

ATIXA

The Pregnant Scholar

D. Stafford & Associates and NACCOP
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ATIXA
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TrainED
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ATIXA
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ATIXA
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ATIXA
NASPA
NASPA
ATIXA
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Date of Training

7/9/24
6/28/24
5/1/24
4/30/24
4/26/24
4/25/24
4/25/24
4/24/24
4/24/24
4/18/24
4/18/24
4/18/24
4/18/24
4/18/24
2/8/24
2/8/24
2/8/24
2/1/24
2/1/24
2/1/24
10/31/23
10/31/23
10/27/23
10/2/23
10/2/23
7/19/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/17/2023
5/25/2023
4/26/2023
3/30/2023
3/30/2023
8/9/2022
8/10/2021
8/10/2021
6/8/2021
6/8/2021
1/21/2021
12/18/2020

Training Materials
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available in TIX Office
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
NASPA PDF

NASPA PDF
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here


https://www.atixa.org/2020-regulations-requirement-posting-of-training-materials/
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Lauren Hays
Lauren Hays
Denny Schumacher
Sarah Briggs

Ryan Flynn

Sarah Briggs

Ryan Flynn

Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification
Title IX Hearing Chairs Certification

Title IX Hearing Chairs Certification

Civil Rights Investigator Level Four Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level Four Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification
Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification

ATIXA
ATIXA
ATIXA
ATIXA
ATIXA
ATIXA
ATIXA

11/18/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020

6/23/2020

6/23/2020
10/11/2019
10/11/2019

Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
Available Here
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