Name	Training	Provider	Date of Training	Training Materials
Angela Valuck	9 on IX: Pregnancy, Parenting, and Marital Requirements	NACCOP	7/9/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	Implementing Title IX in Health Professions	ATIXA	6/28/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	New Title IX Regulations: Pregnant and Parenting Student Protections	The Pregnant Scholar	5/1/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	2024 Title IX Regulations - What You Need to Know	D. Stafford & Associates and NACCOP	4/30/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	2024 Title IX Regulations Webinar for Higher Education Institutions	ATIXA	4/26/24	Available in TIX Office
Rebecca Leatherwood	Deputy Coordinator Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	4/25/24	Available in TIX Office
Abby Vorreyer	Deputy Coordinator Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	4/25/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	Overview of the 2024 Title IX Regulations	ATIXA	4/24/24	Available in TIX Office
Jessica Edonick	Overview of the 2024 Title IX Regulations	ATIXA	4/24/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	Discussing Barriers to Reporting Sexual Assault	ATIXA	4/18/24	Available in TIX Office
Lauren Hays	Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	4/18/24	Available in TIX Office
Kara Dorris	Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	4/18/24	Available in TIX Office
Jessica Edonick	Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	4/18/24	Available in TIX Office
Denny Schumacher	Decision-Maker Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	4/18/24	Available in TIX Office
Kelly Dagan	Advisor Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	2/8/24	Available in TIX Office
Angela Gonzales Balfe	Advisor Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	2/8/24	Available in TIX Office
Adam Porter	Advisor Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	2/8/24	Available in TIX Office
Sarah Briggs	Investigator Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	2/1/24	Available in TIX Office
Ryan Flynn	Investigator Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	2/1/24	Available in TIX Office
Jessamy Hintz	Investigator Roundtable Discussion	TIXC	2/1/24	Available in TIX Office
Denny Schumacher	Title IX/VAWA Investigator Training	TrainED	10/31/23	Available in TIX Office
Angela Gonzales Balfe	Title IX/VAWA Investigator Training	TrainED	10/31/23	Available in TIX Office
Jessamy Hintz	Title IX/VAWA Investigator Training	TrainED	10/27/23	Available in TIX Office
Lauren Hays	Title IX/VAWA Hearing Officer Training	TrainED	10/2/23	Available in TIX Office
Kara Dorris	Title IX/VAWA Hearing Officer Training	TrainED	10/2/23	Available in TIX Office
Angela Valuck	Investigation Report Writing	ATIXA	7/19/2023	Available Here
Catharine O'Connell	Hearing Officer and Decision Maker Certification	ATIXA	7/18/2023	Available Here
Denny Schumacher	Hearing Officer and Decision Maker Certification	ATIXA	7/18/2023	Available Here
Abby Vorreyer	Title IX Compliance and Athletics Certification	ATIXA	7/17/2023	Available Here
Angela Valuck	Title IX Coordinator & Administration Level Two Certification	ATIXA	5/25/2023	Available Here
Angela Valuck	Title IX Coordinator & Administration Level One Certification	ATIXA	4/26/2023	Available Here
Jessica Edonick	NASPA Title IX Training Certificate Program	NASPA	3/30/2023	NASPA PDF
Rebecca Leatherwood	NASPA Title IX Training Certificate Program	NASPA	3/30/2023	NASPA PDF
Jessica Edonick	Title IX Hearing Officer & Decision-Maker Certification	ATIXA	8/9/2022	Available Here
Kelly Dagan	Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification	ATIXA	8/10/2021	Available Here
Adam Porter	Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification	ATIXA	8/10/2021	Available Here
Kelly Dagan	Civil Rights Investigator Level One Certification	ATIXA	6/8/2021	Available Here
Adam Porter	Civil Rights Investigator Level One Certification	ATIXA	6/8/2021	Available Here
Kelly Dagan	Title IX Hearing Advisors Certification	ATIXA	1/21/2021	Available Here
Adam Porter	Title IX Hearing Chairs Certification	ATIXA	12/18/2020	Available Here

Lauren Hays	Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification	ATIXA	11/18/2020 Available Here
Lauren Hays	Title IX Hearing Chairs Certification	ATIXA	10/27/2020 Available Here
Denny Schumacher	Title IX Hearing Chairs Certification	ATIXA	10/27/2020 Available Here
Sarah Briggs	Civil Rights Investigator Level Four Certification	ATIXA	6/23/2020 Available Here
Ryan Flynn	Civil Rights Investigator Level Four Certification	ATIXA	6/23/2020 Available Here
Sarah Briggs	Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification	ATIXA	10/11/2019 Available Here
Ryan Flynn	Civil Rights Investigator Level Two Certification	ATIXA	10/11/2019 Available Here